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Bus 69 Peter Symonds College Winchester - Fareham Go to website

Direction
Peter Symonds — The Square

65 stops

Open route schedule

Peter Symonds

Boscobel Road

Worthy Lane

City Road

North Walls

The Broadway

Hockley Golf Club

Hockley Cottages

Northfields

Crossroads

Manor Farm Green

Highbridge Road

Woodland Drove

Commons End

Main Road

Spring Lane

Community Centre

Primary School

Grays Close

Brickmakers Road

St Vigor Way

Route schedule
Peter Symonds — The Square

Monday 16:50

Tuesday 16:50

Wednesday 16:50

Thursday 16:50

Friday 16:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Peter Symonds

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-69-2302031178-331090370
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-69-2302031178-331090370
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-69-2302031178-331090370


Holy Trinity Church

Fishers Pond

Hillview Manor Park

Hill Close

Fox and Hounds

Winchester Road

Victena Road

New Road

Recreation Ground

Shorts Road

The Square

Hall Lands Lane

Bradshaw Close

Stroudwood Lane

Upham Street

Wold Cottages

Meadowview

Ashton Lane

Churchill Avenue

Claylands Road

Pondside Lane

The Square

Godfrey Pink Way

Hoe Road

Gunners Park

Rareridge Lane

Paradise Lane

Moorlands Road

Hampton Hill



St Barnabas Church

Recreation Ground

Technology College

Brickyard Road

Waltham Grange

Forest Gardens

Curdridge Lane

Village Hall

The Black Dog

Sandy Hill

Church Road

Ashley Manor

Redhill Crossroads

Park Place

The Square



Direction
Bus Station — Railway Station

76 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Russell Place

Colenso Road

Leisure Centre

North Hill

Charity Farm

Forest Lane

Greenlees Close

Shell Garage

Wickham Bridge

The Square

Park Place

Redhill Crossroads

Ashley Manor

Church Road

Sandy Hill

The Black Dog

Village Hall

Forest Gardens

Forest Road

Brickyard Road

Technology College

Recreation Ground

St Barnabas Church

Hampton Hill

Route schedule
Bus Station — Railway Station

Monday 06:17-19:13

Tuesday 06:17-19:13

Wednesday 06:17-19:13

Thursday 06:17-19:13

Friday 06:17-22:43

Saturday 07:10-22:43

Sunday 08:08-19:35

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-69-2302031178-331090370


Moorlands Road

Paradise Lane

Rareridge Lane

Gunners Park

Hoe Road

Godfrey Pink Way

The Square

Priory Court

The Avenue

Churchill Avenue

Ashton Lane

Meadowview

Wold Cottages

Upham Street

Stroudwood Lane

Bradshaw Close

Hall Lands Lane

The Square

Recreation Ground

New Road

Victena Road

Winchester Road

Fox and Hounds

Hill Close

Hillview Manor Park

Fishers Pond Garage

Marwell Zoo Car Park

Fishers Pond Garage



Fishers Pond

Holy Trinity Church

St Vigor Way

Brickmakers Road

Grays Close

Primary School

Community Centre

Surgery

Main Road

Commons End

Woodland Drove

Highbridge Road

Manor Farm Green

Crossroads

Northfields

Hockley Cottages

Hockley Golf Club

Chesil Lodge

The Broadway

Upper Brook Street

Jewry Street

Westgate

Railway Station



Direction
Railway Station — Bus Station

76 stops

Open route schedule

Railway Station

City Road

North Walls

The Broadway

Chesil Lodge

Hockley Golf Club

Hockley Cottages

Northfields

Crossroads

Manor Farm Green

Highbridge Road

Woodland Drove

Commons End

Main Road

Spring Lane

Community Centre

Primary School

Grays Close

Brickmakers Road

St Vigor Way

Holy Trinity Church

Fishers Pond

Fishers Pond Garage

Marwell Zoo Car Park

Fishers Pond Garage

Route schedule
Railway Station — Bus Station

Monday 05:55-17:05

Tuesday 05:55-17:05

Wednesday 05:55-17:05

Thursday 05:55-17:05

Friday 05:55-17:05

Saturday 07:20-17:05

Sunday 07:40-18:40

Route info

Direction: Railway Station

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-69-2302031178-331090370


Hillview Manor Park

Hill Close

Fox and Hounds

Winchester Road

Victena Road

New Road

Recreation Ground

Shorts Road

The Square

Hall Lands Lane

Bradshaw Close

Stroudwood Lane

Upham Street

Wold Cottages

Meadowview

Ashton Lane

Churchill Avenue

Claylands Road

Pondside Lane

The Square

Godfrey Pink Way

Hoe Road

Gunners Park

Rareridge Lane

Paradise Lane

Moorlands Road

Hampton Hill

St Barnabas Church



Recreation Ground

Technology College

Brickyard Road

Waltham Grange

Forest Gardens

Curdridge Lane

Village Hall

The Black Dog

Sandy Hill

Church Road

Ashley Manor

Redhill Crossroads

Park Place

The Square

Wickham Bridge

Shell Garage

Greenlees Close

Forest Lane

Charity Farm

North Hill

Leisure Centre

Colenso Road

Bus Station

69 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Winchester

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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